REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD8302

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Package
Model  Temperature Range Package Description Option
AD8302ARU –40°C to +85°C Tube, 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8302ARU-REEL 13" Tape and Reel
AD8302ARU-REEL7 7" Tape and Reel
AD8302-EVAL Evaluation Board
ADVANCED ENERGY INDUSTRIES INC.
Exhibit 1021
f
Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.